BEDO ® reserves the right to change materials or modify the design of its product
without notification as part of the company’s continuing product improvement program
BEDO ® reserves the right to change materials or modify the design of its product
without notification as part of the company’s continuing product improvement program
1716
Engines
AT 01012

its fault switches during random faults simulation.
a
Ordering Information
The unit may be purchased in one of the following configurations,
keeping in mind that a purchased unit cannot be modified:
AT-01012-16
AT-01012-16MG
AT-01012-16MT
AT-01012-16AG
AT-01012-16AT
AT-01012-20
AT-01012-20MG
AT-01012-20MT
AT-01012-20AG
AT-01012-20AT
Options
AT-14011 E-content for Petrol Engines
AT-15102 Cover for the unit
AT-15103 Touch screen computer
AT-15104 Touch screen computer holder for the unit
AT-15105 Wall holder for the touch screen computer
AT-15106 Multi-meter
AT-15107 Connection cables
AT-15108 Fault diagnosis equipment
AT-15109 Labels for the laboratory
AT-15110 Basic tool kit
AT-15111 Advanced tool kit
Supplied by Default
User manual in English or Arabic
Faults Simulated
Spark Plug faults